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s – Air Education and Training Command (AETC)

– Air Force Civil Engineer Center (AFCEC)

– Air Force Reserve Command (AFRC)

– Architect of the Capitol (AOC)

– Department of Homeland Security (DHS)

– Department of Energy (DOE)

– Department of Interior (DOI)

– Department of Transportation (DOT)

– General Services Administration (GSA)

– National Aeronautics & Space Administration (NASA)

– National Guard Bureau

– Naval Facilities Engineering Command (NAVFAC)

– U.S. Agency for International Development (USAID)

– U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (USACE)

– U.S. Army Environmental Command (AEC)

– U.S. Department of State (DOS)

– U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)
– U.S. Postal Service (USPS)

– Washington Headquarters Services (WHS)
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s – VIQTORY #1 Military Friendly® Supplier Diversity Program 

in the U.S., 2018; Top Program, 2015-2017

– Society of American Military Engineers (SAME) Small Business 

Advocate Award, Shawn Ralston, 2018

– National Veteran Small Business Coalition (NVSBC) Champions 

of Veteran Enterprise, 2013-2018

– Tennessee Valley Authority’s Supplier Diversity Program 

of the Year Award, 2018

– U.S. Veterans Magazine, Best of the Best - Top Supplier Diversity 

Programs, 2016-2018

– Department of Energy, Mentor-Protégé Agreement of the Year 

Award (WRPS), 2017

– NASA Ames Research Center’s Prime Contractor of the Year 

(Large Business) 2016 & 2017

– NASA Mentor-Protégé Agreement of the Year Award (Ames 

Research Center 2016 & Marshall Space Flight Center 2017)

– SAME Large Business Award for Outstanding Small Business 

Subcontracting Performance under DOD

– Nunn Perry Award for Exceptional Performance in the DOD 

Mentor-Protégé Program - 3-time winner

http://www.aecom.com


Frequently asked questions 
Working with AECOM

SB Program Contact

SB Program Manager & SBLO 
Shawn Ralston 
703.559.1338 
shawn.ralston@aecom.com 

AECOM Contacts

U.S. Air Force 

Kurt Kaisler 
kurt.kaisler@aecom.com

U.S. Army 

Bob Ruch 
robert.ruch@aecom.com

U.S. Navy 

Mike Blount 
michael.blount@aecom.com

VA/Healthcare 

Joe Greenan 
joe.greenan@aecom.com

DHS/FEMA 

Dale Lehman 
dale.lehman@aecom.com

GSA 

David Hernandez 
david.l.hernandez@aecom.com

Construction (D-B, D-B-B) 

Mike Blount 
michael.blount@aecom.com

USAID 

James Peter 
james.peter@aecom.com

NASA 

Bobby Harward 
bobby.harward@aecom.com

Federal Civilian Agencies 

Mark Beach 
mark.beach@aecom.com

USEPA 

Don Dwight 
don.dwight@aecom.com 
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